

From the office of the Principal

GOVERNMENT GENERAL DEGREE COLLEGE, NARAYANGARH

P.O. Bhadrakali :: Dist: Midnapur (West) :: West Bengal :: Pin: 721437, India, Phone: 03222-236512,13, :: Visit :: www.ngc.ac.in

Fees Structure of B.A. General (Without Physical Education Combination) 5th & 6th Semester

SL. NO.	Description of Fees	Fees Amount	Remarks
01	Admission Fees	Rs.50/-	B.A. General
02	Tuition Fees	Rs.600/-	Yearly, @50 Per month
03	Internal Examination Charges	Rs.25/-	Yearly for VU Internal Assessment
04	University Sports Fund	Rs.60/-	Yearly for Extramural Sports
05	Athletics Subscription	Rs.100/-	Yearly for College Annual Sports
06	Cultural Subscription	Rs.100/-	Yearly for Social
07	Common Room Fees	Rs.50/-	Yearly for Common Room Assets
08	Students' Aids Fund (Poor)	Rs.25/-	Yearly to help BPL Students
09	Magazine Subscription	Rs.50/-	Yearly for College Magazine
05 Magazine Sasser para 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1			

Total Rs. 1060/- for the session 2022-2023 i.e. from July 2022 – June 2023 (without any late fees & without form fill up fees)

Govt. General Degree Colleges Narayangarh



From the office of the Principal

GOVERNMENT GENERAL DEGREE COLLEGE, NARAYANGARH

P.O. Bhadrakali :: Dist: Midnapur (West) :: West Bengal :: Pin: 721437, India, Phone: 03222-236512,13, :: Visit :: www.ngc.ac.in

Fees Structure of B.A. General (With Physical Education Combination) 5th & 6th Semester

Description of Fees	Fees Amount	Remarks
Admission Fees	Rs.50/-	B.A. General
Tuition Fees	Rs.600/-	Yearly, @50 Per month
Internal Examination Charges	Rs.25/-	Yearly for VU Internal Assessment
	Rs.60/-	Yearly for Extramural Sports
	Rs.100/-	Yearly for College Annual Sports
	Rs.100/-	Yearly for Social
	Rs.50/-	Yearly for Common Room Assets
	Rs.25/-	Yearly to help BPL Students
Magazine Subscription	Rs.50/-	Yearly for College Magazine
	Admission Fees Tuition Fees Internal Examination Charges University Sports Fund Athletics Subscription Cultural Subscription Common Room Fees Students' Aids Fund (Poor) Magazine Subscription	Admission Fees Rs.50/- Tuition Fees Rs.600/- Internal Examination Charges Rs.25/- University Sports Fund Rs.60/- Athletics Subscription Rs.100/- Cultural Subscription Rs.100/- Common Room Fees Rs.50/- Students' Aids Fund (Poor) Rs.25/-

Total Rs. 1060/- for the session 2021-2022 i.e. from July 2021 – June 2022 (without any late fees & without form fill up fees)

Govt. General Degree College, Narayangarh



From the office of the Principal

GOVERNMENT GENERAL DEGREE COLLEGE, NARAYANGARH

P.O. Bhadrakali :: Dist: Midnapur (West) :: West Bengal :: Pin: 721437, India, Phone: 03222-236512,13, :: Visit :: www.ngc.ac.in

Fees Structure of B.A. Honours 5th & 6th Semester

SL. NO.	Description of Fees	Fees Amount	Remarks
01	Admission Fees	Rs.75/-	B.A. Honours
02	Tuition Fees	Rs.900/-	Yearly, @75 Per month
03	Internal Examination Charges	Rs.25/-	Yearly for VU Internal Assessment
04	University Sports Fund	Rs.60/-	Yearly for Extramural Sports
05	Athletics Subscription	Rs.100/-	Yearly for College Annual Sports
06	Cultural Subscription	Rs.100/-	Yearly for Social
07	Common Room Fees	Rs.50/-	Yearly for Common Room Assets
08	Students' Aids Fund (Poor)	Rs.25/-	Yearly to help BPL Students
09	Magazine Subscription	Rs.50/-	Yearly for College Magazine

Total Rs. 1385/- for the session 2022-2023 i.e. from July 2022 – June 2023 (without any late fees & without form fill up fees)

Officer-in-Charge South Govt. General Degree College Narayangarh



From the office of the Principal

GOVERNMENT GENERAL DEGREE COLLEGE, NARAYANGARH

P.O. Bhadrakali :: Dist: Midnapur (West) :: West Bengal :: Pin: 721437, India, Phone: 03222-236512,13, :: Visit :: www.ngc.ac.in

Fees Structure of B.Sc. Honours 5th & 6th Semester

SL. NO.	Description of Fees	Fees Amount	Remarks
01	Admission Fees	Rs.110/-	B.Sc. Honours
02	Tuition Fees	Rs.1320/-	Yearly, @110 Per month
03	Internal Examination Charges	Rs.25/-	Yearly for VU Internal Assessment
04	University Sports Fund	Rs.60/-	Yearly for Extramural Sports
05	Athletics Subscription	Rs.100/-	Yearly for College Annual Sports
06	Cultural Subscription	Rs.100/-	Yearly for Social
	Common Room Fees	Rs.50/-	Yearly for Common Room Assets
07	Students' Aids Fund (Poor)	Rs.25/-	Yearly to help BPL Students
08		Rs.50/-	Yearly for College Magazine
09 Magazine Subscription Rs.50/- Yearly for College Magazine			

Total Rs. 1840/- for the session 2022-2023 i.e. from July 2022 – June 2023 (without any late fees & without form fill up fees)

Officer-in-Charge Narayangarh

Scanned with CamScanner



From the office of the Principal

GOVERNMENT GENERAL DEGREE COLLEGE, NARAYANGARH

P.O. Bhadrakali :: Dist: Midnapur (West) :: West Bengal :: Pin: 721437, India, Phone: 03222-236512,13, :: Visit :: www.ngc.ac.in

Fees Structure of B.A. General (Without Physical Education Combination) 3rd & 4th Semester

SL. NO.	Description of Fees	Fees Amount	Remarks
01	Admission Fees	Rs.50/-	B.A. General
02	Tuition Fees	Rs.600/-	Yearly, @50 Per month
03	Internal Examination Charges	Rs.25/-	Yearly for VU Internal Assessment
04	University Sports Fund	Rs.60/-	Yearly for Extramural Sports
05	Athletics Subscription	Rs.100/-	Yearly for College Annual Sports
06	Cultural Subscription	Rs.100/-	Yearly for Social
07	Common Room Fees	Rs.50/-	Yearly for Common Room Assets
08	Students' Aids Fund (Poor)	Rs.25/-	Yearly to help BPL Students
09	Magazine Subscription	Rs.50/-	Yearly for College Magazine
Total Rs. 1060/- for the session 2022-2023 i.e. from July 2022. June 2022 (without any late for a			

Total Rs. 1060/- for the session 2022-2023 i.e. from July 2022 – June 2023 (without any late fees & without form fill up fees)

Officer-In Charge Constant Govt. General Degree College Marayangarh



From the office of the Principal

GOVERNMENT GENERAL DEGREE COLLEGE, NARAYANGARH

P.O. Bhadrakali :: Dist: Midnapur (West) :: West Bengal :: Pin: 721437, India, Phone: 03222-236512,13, :: Visit :: www.ngc.ac.in

Fees Structure of B.A. General (With Physical Education Combination) 3rd & 4th Semester

SL. NO.	Description of Fees	Fees Amount	Remarks
01	Admission Fees	Rs.50/-	B.A. General
02	Tuition Fees	Rs.600/-	Yearly, @50 Per month
03	Internal Examination Charges	Rs.25/-	Yearly for VU Internal Assessment
04	University Sports Fund	Rs.60/-	Yearly for Extramural Sports
05	Athletics Subscription	Rs.100/-	Yearly for College Annual Sports
06	Cultural Subscription	Rs.100/-	Yearly for Social
07	Common Room Fees	Rs.50/-	Yearly for Common Room Assets
08	Students' Aids Fund (Poor)	Rs.25/-	Yearly to help BPL Students
09	Magazine Subscription	Rs.50/-	Yearly for College Magazine
The same of the state of the same and the same same and the same same and the same same and the same same same same same same same sam			

Total Rs. 1060/- for the session 2022-2023 i.e. from July 2022 – June 2023 (without any late fees & without form fill up fees)

Govt. General Degree College, Narayangarh



From the office of the Principal

GOVERNMENT GENERAL DEGREE COLLEGE, NARAYANGARH

P.O. Bhadrakali :: Dist: Midnapur (West) :: West Bengal :: Pin: 721437, India, Phone: 03222-236512,13, :: Visit :: www.ngc.ac.in

Fees Structure of B.A. Honours 3rd & 4th Semester

SL. NO.	Description of Fees	Fees Amount	Remarks
01	Admission Fees	Rs.75/-	B.A. Honours
02	Tuition Fees	Rs.900/-	Yearly, @75 Per month
03	Internal Examination Charges	Rs.25/-	Yearly for VU Internal Assessment
	University Sports Fund	Rs.60/-	Yearly for Extramural Sports
04 05	Athletics Subscription	Rs.100/-	Yearly for College Annual Sports
	Cultural Subscription	Rs.100/-	Yearly for Social
06	Common Room Fees	Rs.50/-	Yearly for Common Room Assets
07	Students' Aids Fund (Poor)	Rs.25/-	Yearly to help BPL Students
08		Rs.50/-	Yearly for College Magazine
09 Magazine Subscription Rs.50/- Yearly for College Magazine			

Total Rs. 1385/- for the session 2022-2023 i.e. from July 2022 – June 2023 (without any late fees & without form fill up fees)

Scanned with CamScanner

Govt. General Degree College Varay angarh



From the office of the Principal

GOVERNMENT GENERAL DEGREE COLLEGE, NARAYANGARH

P.O. Bhadrakali :: Dist: Midnapur (West) :: West Bengal :: Pin: 721437, India, Phone: 03222-236512,13, :: Visit :: www.ngc.ac.in

Fees Structure of B.Sc. Honours 3rd & 4th Semester

SL. NO.	Description of Fees	Fees Amount	Remarks
01	Admission Fees	Rs.110/-	B.Sc. Honours
02	Tuition Fees	Rs.1320/-	Yearly , @110 Per month_
03	Internal Examination Charges	Rs.25/-	Yearly for VU Internal Assessment
04	University Sports Fund	Rs.60/-	Yearly for Extramural Sports
05	Athletics Subscription	Rs.100/-	Yearly for College Annual Sports
06	Cultural Subscription	Rs.100/-	Yearly for Social
07	Common Room Fees	Rs.50/-	Yearly for Common Room Assets
08	Students' Aids Fund (Poor)	Rs.25/-	Yearly to help BPL Students
09	Magazine Subscription	Rs.50/-	Yearly for College Magazine
the second of the second secon			

Total Rs. 1840/- for the session 2022-2023 i.e. from July 2022 – June 2023 (without any late fees & without form fill up fees)

Govt. General Degree College Varay angarh